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Program of ICTP-NCP School on LHC Physics 

(17 – 28 November 2014) 
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TIME (PST) Mon (17th Nov) Tue (18th Nov) Wed (19th Nov) Thu (20th Nov) Fri (21th Nov) Sat (22th Nov) 

09:30 – 10:20 Welcome Hafeez Hoorani A.D. Roeck-3 (V) A.D. Roeck-4 (V) R. Khalid H. M. Saadeh 
M. Gul 

10:20 – 11:10 Pak-CERN 
Project A.D. Roeck-2 (V) M.I. Asghar-2 R. Ahmad-2 M. Ahmad M. Ahmad 

G. Ferrari 

11:10 – 11:40 Tea 

11:40 – 12:30 A.D. Roeck-1 (V) M.I. Asghar-1 A. Ahmad-2 A. Tawfik-1 A. Tawfik-2 Mariam Saleh 

12:30 – 14:00 Lunch 

14:00 – 14:50 A. Ahmad-1 G. Rolandi (V) M. Shoaib  P. Azzurri (V) P. Meridiani (V) T. Muller-1  

14:50 – 15:40 J. Ellis-1 (V) Foreigner’s Visit 

Faisal Mosque 

Shakkar Perian 

Lok Virsa 

J. Ellis-2 (V) T. Camporesi (V) R. Tenchini-1 (V) A. M. Eldoma 
S. Rzayeva 

15:40 – 16:10 Tea Tea 

16:10 – 17:00 R. Ahmad-1 T. Boccali (V) R. Poeschl-1 (V) R. Poeschl-2 (V) Z. Nisa 
Z. Bozortabar 

Evening  Shopping / Super - 
Centaurus BarBQ   Conference 

Dinner 
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Program of ICTP-NCP School on LHC Physics 

(17 – 28 November 2014) 

 

TIME (PST) Sun (23rd Nov) Mon (24th Nov) Tue (25th Nov) Wed (26th Nov) Thu (27th Nov) Fri (28th Nov) 

09:30 – 10:20 
 
 
 
 

Visit  
/ Excursion  

 
 
 
 

Lake View Park 
 

Centaurus 
 

Shakkar Perian 

Lok Virsa 

T. Muller-2 T. Muller-3 CMSSW CMSSW 
Exam Prep Time 

10:20 – 11:10 M. I. Malik Python CMSSW CMSSW 
Exam T. Rashid 

 Tea 

11:40 – 12:30 M. N. Anwar ROOT CMSSW CMSSW Panel Discussion / 
feedback C++ 

 Lunch 

14:00 – 14:50 C++  DG CERN CMSSW CMSSW 

Closing  

14:50 – 15:40 C++ ROOT CMSSW CMSSW 

 Tea 

16:10 – 17:00 R. Tenchini-2 (V)  ROOT CMSSW CMSSW 

Evening  BarBQ Shopping / Jinnah 
Super - Super   

  


